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JFR900W

1 TAPHOLE

FRESCO 900W
VANITY WITH VITREOUS CHINA TOP
WALL MOUNTED
NOMINAL SIZE  900W x 490D x 525Hmm

12.1.14

White High Gloss Poly Finish
One Piece Vitreous China Top
Wall Mounted

SUPERSEDES  ALL  PREVIOUS  ISSUES



Provided

Item Description Code

Cabinet Fresco 900 Wall Cabinet - RHS Drawers
JFR900W

Vanity Top Fresco 900 China Vanity Top 1 Taphole

Installation Installation Instructions

FRESCO 900W
WALL MOUNTED VANITY UNIT

· A wall faced vanity unit with integrated vitreous china vanity top

· Slimline 900 x 490mm vanity top with 1 tap hole

· Cabinet constructed in HMR MDF board and finished in durable white 
high gloss polyurethane 

· Simple handle-free design allows for easy opening of drawers and door

· Soft-close door and two drawers(RHS) with quality drawer runners

· Storage shelf in cupboard

COMPONENTS

Fresco 900 Wall Cabinet JFR900RCW

 Fresco 900 VC Top JFR900T

FRESCO 900 WALL MOUNTED VANITY
WITH VITREOUS CHINA TOP
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900

510

880

180

100

480

490

291 291

385

180

291

65

±835

210

2 x FIXING
BOLTS

±740

JohnsonSuisse

WALL FIXING
BRACKETS

750

80

All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variation. 
As product development is ongoing BPA reserves the right to vary specifications       without notice.
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